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
Rates reasonable. Marshall 5198,

THE WHEBLDON ANNFX.(Abartmeut Hotel.)
Tenth ' uud Salmon Streets.

APARTMENTS OR ROOMS.
Rates cay. week, month or year.

VILLA ST. CLARA.
12th and Taylor.

Most modern apartments on the Pacific
Coast; furnished complete.

Roof Garden in connection.
Walking distance. References

MONTGOMERY APTS.. corner 3d and Mont-
gomery, built In brick and strictly mod-
ern, all outside, apts., furnished
complete. Private bath, phone and elec-
tric elevator; iU minutes' walk to P. O. ;
no children , ratej $20 to 6, including
li g h ts. jj tn 0400.

KOSELYN APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- coiupieiely furnished, com-

fortable, cJean, private phone, bath,
dressing-roo- brick bui'ulintr, fine loca-
tion, very reasonable, lio N. 21st. Mar-sha- il

4140 and 4141.
ONLY $18 to $25 per month or $a to $7 per

week, completely furnished, housekeeping
two-roo- m apt.. Including electric lights,
heat, hot water, bath, private phone, new
brick bldg.. 15 minutes from P. O. LincolnApts.. 4th and Lincoln. Main 1377. A 41&3.

THE EVERETT,
644 Everett, between 2Uth and Ella.Furnished three-roo- m apartment withor without sleeping porch; located in one

of the choicest residence districts; walk-
ing distance.

THE AVAXON.
Furnished or unfurnished apart-

ments; linen, silverware, private phone andbath, sleeping porch; nearest the UnionDepot of East Side apartments. 285, cor-n- er

Clackamas and Ross ats. East 217.
"CARLOTTA COURT, Everett and 17th

New, modern; steam heat, private baths,
laundry, completely furnished 2 androom apts ; 10 min. from business center
save carfare; rates moderate: references.

THE SUNN i SLDB.
Desirable 2, 8, 4 rooms, furnished apts,,

modern, humulik? place, desirable tenants,
reabonaole. E. 37 Ln and Belmont, 'laborSyuo.

WELL fuinicihed apartment; 3 min-
utes' walk from Broudway and Washing-
ton; elevated bite; select neighborhood;
best apartment for rent aaked in Port-
land Main 2500.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED frontapt., easy walking distance, including
lights, phone, etc., only $10 per mo. lorthe Summer. 187 17th, near Yamhill.
BUCK-1- 1 A RTFORD, 1 07 NOKT H 2 isrT"

:t and 4 rooms, furnished or unfurnished.Sleeping porches, elevator ; reasonablerent, walking distance.
JACKSON bungalow, newly furnished, walk-

ing distance, janitor service. 454 lltli st.
Unfurnished Apartments.

LUCRETIA COURT APTS.,
Lurretia St., near Wash and 23d. 2 toapartments, reception halls, dressing--

rooms and hardwood floors, all large,
outside rooms; while this apt.-hou- is
the finest in every particular, yet the
prices are not any higher than the ordi-
nary apt.-houB- e. Free private phones in
each apt.; ref. req. Supt, on premises.
Mar. 1513. Janitor, Mar. 1500, A 307.

NEW ALTER, brick apta., 21st and Overton.
floors, fireplace, safe for valuables, mir-
rored reception hall, buiK-l- n conveniences,
tile bathroom with shower, large

steel refrigerator, most com-
plete and homelike apt. in the city. Main
bit or 3104.

HAH RI MA N APARTMENTS. 14 24th et. N.Oue unfurnished apt.
but would furnish), having two disap-pearing beds and dressing-roo- equiva-

lent to 5 rooms; references. Mala 35a or
Marshall tfhhi.

THE MARLBOROUGH.
21st and F.anders a and t rooms, large
and homelike; more aervlce and conveni-ences for the price than you will find inthe city. Phone Main 7616, A 267.

CEDAR HILL APT.
Near 2;d and Washington sts. A very

pretty apartment for $2.50 (worth
$.10 ) ; references ; first vacancy in a year.
Phone Marshall 5345.

THE AMERICAN.
2 1st and Johnson High grade 3, 4 and 6
rooms, with porches; high-clas- s tenants
who appreciate service; prices reasonable.Phone Marshall 360 or A Kt;76.

KEELER APTS., 14TH AND CLAY STS.
S and wide hl' private vestibule,phone and bath; brick building, elevator,
references. Mgr.. Mar. 6735. Jan. Mar. 5753.

GRACE APARTMENTS, 4Ura"ndNortnrup.
Five large, unfurnished rooms, front ver-
anda, sleeping porch, heat, hot water.
Marshall li75.

HOSE FRIEND, corner Broadway and Jef-
ferson Elegant unfurnished apartments,
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